Spray Tanning

The sun isn’t good for us so fake it all year round with New Skin
Technology’s new generation of sunless tanning. Experience an
instant sun kissed tan.
$30.00

Chemical Peels

Keturah Cosmetics supply a system of AHA (Alpha Hydroxy Acid)
peels which includes unbuffered peeling gels of 20, 35, 50 and
70% which are only available for use by therapists who have been
fully trained by the Keturah company. These peels contain AHAs
that dissolve the glue between the cells of the epidermis allowing
them to shed, revealing the softer, smoother surface underneath.
These unbuffered peels are exceptionally effective and can give

superior results in:
: Softening fines lines and diminution of course lines
Some minimization of pore size
Acne and leveling of acne scarring
Lightening of pigmentation irregularities
Increased smoothness in skin texture and skins
natural glow and radiance.

PRICES
Single Peel: $70
Package: $350
Package consists of 5 peels and includes a free Dermasilk 10%
Resurfacing Cream (100mls).
Incorporated with Facials:
Express Facial with Peel: $100
Deluxe Facial with Peel: $120

Eyelash Extensions
Permanent
Eyelash Extensions is a revolutionary new product that lengthens
and thickens eyelashes. Eyelash Extensions are single strands of
synthetic eyelashes that are curved to replicate a natural
eyelash. They are applied to individual eyelashes, one lash at a
time, for a natural, elegant and luscious look. Eyelash Extensions
are perfect for special occasions as well as for every day wear.
It's recommended getting a touch up every 2 to 4 weeks. A
natural eyelash falls off every 60 to 90 days on average due to
natural growth and is naturally replaced with the growth of a new
eyelash. At any given moment, each of your natural eyelashes is
at a different stage of its life cycle. A touch up is needed to
replenish the lashes that have completed their life cycle.

Permanent $90.00 FULL SET
Allow 1.5hrs

$50.00 INFILLS

Allow 1hr

(Prices will vary with infills left longer than 4-5weeks)

$20.00 SOAK OFF WITH NEW SET

$30.00 SOAK OFF

Semi Permanent
Semi Permanent Eyelashes are also available. These lashes can
last up to 3-5weeks or sometimes even longer. The lashes are
applied to your own natural lashes in clusters of grouped lashes,
creating a much fuller and dramatic look. These lashes can be
infilled and prices vary depending on how many need to be filled.
With these eyelashes if you wish to keep them it is recommended
you get them soaked off and a new set applied every so often.

Semi Permanent $40.00 FULL SET
Allow 30min

$30.00 HALF SET

Allow 20min

POA INFILLS

$20.00 SOAK OFF WITH NEW SET

$30.00 SOAK OFF

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
10% Discount for pensioners and high school students
Treatments by appointment only
Payment cash only
24hrs notice required for cancellations

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE
Sm/oa,o, @)e«w&tﬂr gywwm

ABN: 85723653375

www.jessicasbeautytherapy.webs.com
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FACIALS
First you will receive a free skin analysis to determine which
products will be used in your facial treatment and will be
chosen especially for your skin type.
Express Facial $50.00 Allow 45min
A relaxing quick fix to bring your skin back to life and leave it
feeling fresh and rejuvenated ready for your busy day ahead.
Consisting of a deep cleanse, exfoliation and application of an
appropriate facial mask to suite your needs.
Deluxe Facial $70.00 Allow 1.25hrs
Consists of:

- Cleanse F

- Deep Cleanse

- Exfoliation (2nd exfoliation if required) KETURAH
- Hot towels COSMETICS

- Extractions (if required) ”~

- Facial Massage g@&s;’tﬂ ('L *‘
-:{Iask, Inc. Eye Treatment Mask (DO}TZ!}H'(]U(?

- Tone i

- Moisturise, Inc. An Eye Treatment Cream G)JI?ZQIIICJ
*Professional Keturah Cosmetics and Jessica Dominique Cosmetics Products Used.*

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS
The following treatments can be incorporated into your facial:
Facial Ampoules $10.00 Additional
Collagen Sheets $10.00 Additional
Paraffin Wax Mask $10.00 Additional
Derma Rolling $10.00 Additional

SKIN ANALYSIS $20.00 Allow 20min
Have a skin analysis to assess your skin type and determine how
to improve the conditions of your skin. (inc. samples)

DELUXE B LE E $75.00 Allow 1.5hrs
A treatment leaving your back deeply cleansed, smooth and glowing.

PARAFFIN WAX TREATMENTS

Individual Treatments

$15.00 Allow 20min

Added to Pedicures, Manicures & Facials $10.00 Allow 20min
D D E E

Scrub, Cuticle Treatment, Massage, Mask $15.00 Allow 15min

Great as an enhancement to your Facials or Massages

SPA TREATMENTS

Eull Body Exfoliation

A refreshing body scrub, removing the skin of all its dead skin cells
and replenishing it with natural moisturisers using a mixture of dead
sea salts, warm oil and resurfacing glycolic acid that are gently

massaged into your body. $35.00 Allow 30min

D B Bli
Full Body Exfoliation & 45min Full Body Massage.
$80.00 Allow 1.25hrs
Spa Dream Indulgence
Start off with a stimulating Dry Body Brushing to get your body
revitalized, following with a nourishing Dead Sea Salt Exfoliation,
45min Full Body Massage and a Deluxe Facial, then finishing off
with a luxurious Foot Treatment..... It is the ultimate indulgence!
$180.00 Allow 3hrs
Reality Vacation
Beginning with a 20min Aromatherapy Back, Shoulders, Neck and
Scalp Massage followed with a deep cleansing Deluxe Facial
and not to forget a hydrating Hand Treatment. A true escape!
$100.00 Allow 1.5hrs

MASSAGE
1/2 Hour
45min Full Body Massage
1 Hour Full Body Massage
1.5 Hour Hot Stone Massage

*All massages are strictly professional*

MANICURES
Mini Manicure (Inc. Polish)
Deluxe Manicure (Inc. Hand Mask)

$35.00
$55.00
$65.00
$115.00

$30.00 Allow 30min
$40.00 Allow 45min

Nail Polish $10.00 Allow 15min

PEDICURES
Mini Pedicure (Inc. Polish)

$30.00 Allow 30min

Pedicure $45.00 Allow 1hr

Deluxe Pedicure (Inc. Foot Mask)

$55.00 Allow 1.25hrs

Nail Polish $10.00 Allow 15min
* French polish for manicures & pedicures is $5.00 extra,

and please also allow an extra 15minutes booking time.

WAXING

All Waxing Services are carried out using the highest quality

of hygiene and sterilisation. Using the best quality of wax.

Eyebrow Reshape

Eyebrows

Lip

Chin

Eyebrows, Lip & Chin

Sides of Face

Full Face

Bikini Line

G-String

Full Bikini (Brazilian)

Under Arm

Half Arm

3/4 Arm

Full Arm

Stomach, from

1/2 Leg

1/2 Leg & Bikini Line

1/2 Leg & G-String

1/2 Leg & Full Bikini (Brazilian)

Top Leg

Top Leg & Bikini Line

Top Leg & G-String

Top Leg & Full Bikini (Brazilian)

3/4 Leg

Full Leg

Full Leg & Bikini Line

Full Leg & G-String

Full Leg & Full Bikini (Brazilian)
MEN’S WAXING

Eyebrows

Full Back (Inc. Shoulders)

1/2 Back

Chest, from

Stomach, from

TINTING AND BLEACHING
Eyebrow Bleaching
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint
Eyelash Tint & Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint & Eyebrow Wax
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint & Eyebrow Reshape

*All Prices Inc. G.S.T

$12.00
$10.00
$8.00

$8.00

$22.00
$10.00
$28.00
$15.00
$20.00
$40.00
$12.00
$20.00
$23.00
$25.00
$8.00

$25.00
$38.00
$42.00
$60.00
$27.00
$40.00
$44.00
$62.00
$35.00
$45.00
$58.00
$62.00
$80.00

$15.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00

$18.00
$10.00
$15.00
$22.00
$30.00
$32.00
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